10
11
12
13
14
135
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

M. Byron Lewis, 002047 SRS
John B. Weldon, Jr., 003701 B R
Mark A. McGinnis, 013958

Salmon, Lewis & Weldon, P.L.C. 01JUL 23 AM1: 59

Attorneys at Law
2850 East Camelback Road, Suite 200 ) s
Phoenix, Arizona 85016 f?i;..’:j Lo i
(602) 801-9060 ClE o e

Attorneys for Salt River Project Agricultural
Improvement and Power District

IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF NEW MEXICO

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA,

Plaintiff,
Civil Action No. 01CV00072 BDB-ACE
V.
ZUNI RIVER BASIN
STATE OF NEW MEXICO, ex rel.
STATE ENGINEER, et al.,

Defendants.

NOTICE OF CHANGE OF ADDRESS
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that effective July 1, 2001, the law firm of Salmon, Lewis &

Weldon, P.L..C., has a new office address, as follows:

Salmon, Lewis & Weldon, P.L.C.
2850 East Camelback Road, Suite 200
Phoenix, AZ 85016

Telephone and facsimile numbers and e-mail addresses remain unchanged.

DATED this /9 7" day of July, 2001.

Salmogl.{j:'ls & Weldon, P.L.C.
r

B yron Lew1s
hn B Weldon, Jr.
Mark A. McGinnis
2850 East Camelback Road, Suite 200
Phoenix, Arizona 85016
Attorneys for Salt River Project
Agricultural Improvement & Power
District

-




10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby certify that copies of the foregoing Notice of Change of Address were served by
regular United States mail, postage prepaid, this _{ Q% day of July, 2001 upon all counsel of

record and Pro Se parties listed on Attachment A.




Randolph Barnhouse
Rosebrough & Barnhouse, PC
PO Box 1744

Gallup, NM 87305-1744

Bruce Boynton I
PO Box 1239
Grants, NM 87020

Steven L. Bunch

N.M. Highway & Transportation Dept.

P.O. Box 1149
Santa Fe, NM 87504-1149

David Candelaria
12000 Ice Caves Road
Grants, NM 87020

Kenneth J. Cassutt

Cassutt, Hays & Friedman, P.A.
530-B Harkle Road

Santa Fe, NM 87505

Tessa T. Davidson

Swaim, Schrandt & Davidson, PC
4830 Juan Tabo, NE #F
Albuquerque, NM 87111

Edward C. Bagley

N.M. Attorney General's Office
Special Assistant

P.O. Box 1148

Santa Fe, NM 87504-1148

Larry D. Beall

Beall & Biehler

6715 Academy Road, NE
Albuguerque, NM 87109

Ted Brodrick
PO Box 219
Ramah, NM 87321

Darcy S. Bushnell

US District Court

District of New Mexico

333 Lomas Blvd., NW
Albuquerque, NM 87102-2272

Ernest L. Carroll

Losee, Carson, Has & Carroll
PO Box 1720

Artesia, NM 88211-1720

Jeffrey A. Dahl

Lamb, Metzgar, Lines & Dahl, PA

PO Box 987
Albuquerque, NM 87103-987

Louis E. DePauli Sr.
1610 Redrock Drive
Gallup, NM 87301

ATTACHMENT A



Sandra S. Drullinger
818 E. Maple Street
Hoopeston, IL 60942

Vickie L. Gabin

US District Court

US Courthouse

PO Box 2384

Santa Fe, NM 87504-2384

Deborah S. Gille

Eastham Johnson Monnheimer & Jontz, PC

PO Box 1276
Albuquerque, NM 87103-1276

Ann Hableton Beardsley
HC 61, Box 747
Ramah, NM 87321

Stephen G. Hughes
NM State Land Office
310 Old Santa Fe Tralil
Santa Fe, NM 87501

Mary Ann Joca

U.S. Department of Agriculture
517 Gold Avenue, SW, #4017
Albuquerque, NM 87102

Albert O. Lebeck, Jr.
P.O. Drawer 38
Gallup, NM 87305

R. Bruce Frederick

NM Attorney General's Office
Special Assistant

PO Box 1148

Santa Fe, NM 87504-1148

David R. Gardner
P.O. Box 62
Bernalillo, NM 87004

Kimberly J. Gugliotta
158 W. William Casey Street
Corona, AZ 85641

Raymond Hamilton

U.S. Attorney's Office
District of New Mexico
P.O. Box 607
Albuguerque, NM 87103

Robert W. lonta
McKim, Head & lonta
PO Box 1059

Gallup, NM 87305

David R. Lebeck
PO Drawer 38
Gallup, NM 87305

Albert O. Lebeck, Jr.
PO Drawr 38
Gallup, NM 87305

ATTACHMENT A



Jane Marx

Williams, Janov & Cooney, PC
2501 Rio Grande Blvd., NW
Albuquerque, NM 87104-3223

Sunny J. Nixon

Rodey, Dickason, Sloan, Akin & Robb
PO Box 1357

Santa Fe, NM 87504-1357

Dorothy C. Sanchez
715 Tijeras NW
Albuguerque, NM 87102

Stephen P. Shadle

Waestover, Shadle, Carter & Walsma, PLC
2260 S. Fourth Avenue, #2000

Yuma, AZ 85364

Mark A. Smith

Rodey, Dickason, Sloan, Akin & Robb
PO Box 1888

Albuquerque, NM 87103

William G. Stripp
PO Box 159
Ramah, NM 87321

Gerald F. & Myrrl W. McBride
2725 Aliso Drive, NE
Albuquerque, NM 87110

Charlies E. O'Connell, Jr.

U.S. Department of Justice
Environment & Natural Resources
P.O. Box 44378

Washington, DC 20026-4378

D. L. Sanders

State of New Mexico Engineer's Office
P.O. Box 25102

Santa Fe, NM 87504-5102

Mark H. Shaw
3733 Eubank NE
Albuquerque, NM 87111

Neil C. Stillinger
PO Box 8378
Santa Fe, NM 87504

ATTACHMENT A



	C:\BatchScan\ImagesForACE\DCNM1CV727120010723.TIF
	image 1 of 5
	image 2 of 5
	image 3 of 5
	image 4 of 5
	image 5 of 5


