1	M. Byron Lewis, 002047	
2	John B. Weldon, Jr., 003701 Mark A. McGinnis, 013958	UNIED STATISTUSIANT COUNT ON TRANSFORMER OF THE ALTER OF
3	Salmon, Lewis & Weldon, P.L.C.	01 JUL 23 AM 11: 59
4	Attorneys at Law 2850 East Camelback Road, Suite 200 Phoenix Arizona 85016	Plan think
5	Phoenix, Arizona 85016 (602) 801-9060	CLEDV COLLE
6 7	Attorneys for Salt River Project Agricultural Improvement and Power District	
8	IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT	
9	FOR THE DISTRICT OF NEW MEXICO	
10	UNITED STATES OF AMERICA,	
11	Plaintiff,	Civil Action No. 01CV00072 BDB-ACE
12	v.	ZUNI RIVER BASIN
13	STATE OF NEW MEXICO, ex rel. STATE ENGINEER, et al.,	
14	Defendants.	
15	NOTICE OF CHANGE OF ADDRESS	
16	NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that effective July 1, 2001, the law firm of Salmon, Lewis &	
17	Weldon, P.L.C., has a new office address, as follows:	
18	Salmon, Lewis & Weldon, P.L.C. 2850 East Camelback Road, Suite 200 Phoenix, AZ 85016	
19		
20 21	Telephone and facsimile numbers and e-mail addresses remain unchanged.	
21	DATED this 19 th day of July, 2001.	
23	Salmon, Lewis & Weldon, P.L.C.	
24	By John B. Welden	
25	M. Byron Lewis John B. Weldon, Jr.	
26	Mark A. McGinnis 2850 East Camelback Road, Suite 200	
27		Phoenix, Arizona 85016 Attorneys for Salt River Project Agricultural Improvement & Power District
		ſ

/

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE I hereby certify that copies of the foregoing Notice of Change of Address were served by regular United States mail, postage prepaid, this 19 h day of July, 2001 upon all counsel of record and Pro Se parties listed on Attachment A. Solora J. Massimos

Randolph Barnhouse Rosebrough & Barnhouse, PC PO Box 1744 Gallup, NM 87305-1744

Bruce Boynton III PO Box 1239 Grants, NM 87020

Steven L. Bunch N.M. Highway & Transportation Dept. P.O. Box 1149 Santa Fe, NM 87504-1149

David Candelaria 12000 Ice Caves Road Grants, NM 87020

Kenneth J. Cassutt Cassutt, Hays & Friedman, P.A. 530-B Harkle Road Santa Fe, NM 87505

Tessa T. Davidson Swaim, Schrandt & Davidson, PC 4830 Juan Tabo, NE #F Albuquerque, NM 87111 Edward C. Bagley N.M. Attorney General's Office Special Assistant P.O. Box 1148 Santa Fe, NM 87504-1148

Larry D. Beall Beall & Biehler 6715 Academy Road, NE Albuquerque, NM 87109

Ted Brodrick PO Box 219 Ramah, NM 87321

Darcy S. Bushnell US District Court District of New Mexico 333 Lomas Blvd., NW Albuquerque, NM 87102-2272

Ernest L. Carroll Losee, Carson, Has & Carroll PO Box 1720 Artesia, NM 88211-1720

Jeffrey A. Dahl Lamb, Metzgar, Lines & Dahl, PA PO Box 987 Albuquerque, NM 87103-987

Louis E. DePauli Sr. 1610 Redrock Drive Gallup, NM 87301

ATTACHMENT A

Sandra S. Drullinger 818 E. Maple Street Hoopeston, IL 60942

Vickie L. Gabin US District Court US Courthouse PO Box 2384 Santa Fe, NM 87504-2384

Deborah S. Gille Eastham Johnson Monnheimer & Jontz, PC PO Box 1276 Albuquerque, NM 87103-1276

Ann Hableton Beardsley HC 61, Box 747 Ramah, NM 87321

Stephen G. Hughes NM State Land Office 310 Old Santa Fe Trail Santa Fe, NM 87501

Mary Ann Joca U.S. Department of Agriculture 517 Gold Avenue, SW, #4017 Albuquerque, NM 87102

Albert O. Lebeck, Jr. P.O. Drawer 38 Gallup, NM 87305 R. Bruce Frederick NM Attorney General's Office Special Assistant PO Box 1148 Santa Fe, NM 87504-1148

David R. Gardner P.O. Box 62 Bernalillo, NM 87004

Kimberly J. Gugliotta 158 W. William Casey Street Corona, AZ 85641

Raymond Hamilton U.S. Attorney's Office District of New Mexico P.O. Box 607 Albuquerque, NM 87103

Robert W. lonta McKim, Head & lonta PO Box 1059 Gallup, NM 87305

David R. Lebeck PO Drawer 38 Gallup, NM 87305

Albert O. Lebeck, Jr. PO Drawr 38 Gallup, NM 87305

ATTACHMENT A

Jane Marx Williams, Janov & Cooney, PC 2501 Rio Grande Blvd., NW Albuquerque, NM 87104-3223

Sunny J. Nixon Rodey, Dickason, Sloan, Akin & Robb PO Box 1357 Santa Fe, NM 87504-1357

Dorothy C. Sanchez 715 Tijeras NW Albuquerque, NM 87102

Stephen P. Shadle Westover, Shadle, Carter & Walsma, PLC 2260 S. Fourth Avenue, #2000 Yuma, AZ 85364

Mark A. Smith Rodey, Dickason, Sloan, Akin & Robb PO Box 1888 Albuquerque, NM 87103

William G. Stripp PO Box 159 Ramah, NM 87321 Gerald F. & Myrrl W. McBride 2725 Aliso Drive, NE Albuquerque, NM 87110

Charlies E. O'Connell, Jr. U.S. Department of Justice Environment & Natural Resources P.O. Box 44378 Washington, DC 20026-4378

D. L. Sanders State of New Mexico Engineer's Office P.O. Box 25102 Santa Fe, NM 87504-5102

Mark H. Shaw 3733 Eubank NE Albuquerque, NM 87111

Neil C. Stillinger PO Box 8378 Santa Fe, NM 87504